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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 3a etapa

Domingo

Class Classicos Wibo

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km
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Qualify (40:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:27.367 +0.739 9:03:14.656 1 1:32.477 +0.718 8:50:03.315
(111) Gustavo Camilo 10 1:27.690 +1.062 9:04:42.346 2 1:32.125 +0.366 8:51:35.440
1 1:29.898 +9.771 9:05:17.935 " 1:28.369 +1.741 9:06:10.715 3 1:35.399 +3.640 8:53:10.839
2 1:29.793 +9.666 9:06:47.728 12 1:28.334 +1.706 9:07:39.049 4 2:45.815 +1:14.056 8:55:56.654
3 2:55.093 +1:34.966 9:09:42.821 5 1:31.759 ‘ - 8:57:28.413
4 1:24.730 +4.603 9:11:07.551 (127) Anderson Maia 6 1:38.023 +6.264 8:59:06.436
5 1:26.433 +6.306 9:12:33.984 1 1:26.885 | - 8:55:37.109
6 4:37.865 +3:17.738 9:17:11.849 2 1:28.939 +2.054 8:57:06.048 (184) Fatima Santos
7 1:21.140 +1.013 9:18:32.989 3 1:32.906 +6.021 8:58:38.954 1 2:05.762 +32.446 8:58:51.700
8 1:20.127 - 9:19:53.116 2 5:09.727 +3:36.411 9:04:01.427
(034) Bruno Maia 3 1:34.816 +1.500 9:05:36.243
(911) Vagner Sobrinho 1 1:30.849 +3.704 8:51:05.949 4 1:33.316 \ - 9:07:09.559
1 1:30.217 +6.570 8:55:50.819 2 1:29.060 +1.915 8:52:35.009 5 1:35.312 +1.996 9:08:44.871
2 1:26.669 +3.022 8:57:17.488 3 1:29.310 +2.165 8:54:04.319 6 1:35.923 +2.607 9:10:20.794
3 1:27.027 +3.380 8:58:44.515 4 1:30.518 +3.373 8:55:34.837
4 1:26.717 +3.070 9:00:11.232 5 1:28.747 +1.602 8:57:03.584
5 1:25.827 +2.180 9:01:37.059 6 1:29.501 +2.356 8:58:33.085
6 1:26.577 +2.930 9:03:03.636 7 1:27.145 - 9:00:00.230
7 1:24.857 +1.210 9:04:28.493 8 1:28.231 +1.086 9:01:28.461
8 1:23.647 - 9:05:52.140 9 1:39.402 +12.257 9:03:07.863
9 1:24.576 +0.929 9:07:16.716
10 1:32.266 +8.619 9:08:48.982 (064) Marcio Marolla
1 1:33.118 +5.794 8:56:29.132
(022) Adevilson Prates 2 2:41.914 +1:14.590 8:59:11.046
1 1:30.846 +5.715 8:49:52.057 3 1:33.249 +5.925 9:00:44.295
2 1:28.816 +3.685 8:51:20.873 4 1:28.954 +1.630 9:02:13.249
3 1:28.866 +3.735 8:52:49.739 5 1:27.646 +0.322 9:03:40.895
4 1:29.066 +3.935 8:54:18.805 6 1:27.324 - 9:05:08.219
5 1:28.307 +3.176 8:55:47.112 7 1:28.854 +1.530 9:06:37.073
6 1:27.764 +2.633 8:57:14.876
7 1:26.277 +1.146 8:58:41.153 (075) Thiago Keplmair
8 1:26.243 +1.112 9:00:07.396 1 1:41.222 +13.799 8:56:15.881
9 1:25.955 +0.824 9:01:33.351 2 1:34.771 +7.348 8:57:50.652
10 1:26.280 +1.149 9:02:59.631 3 1:30.202 +2.779 8:59:20.854
1 1:26.047 +0.916 9:04:25.678 4 1:28.589 +1.166 9:00:49.443
12 1:25.131 - 9:05:50.809 5 1:27.423 - 9:02:16.866
13 1:26.901 +1.770 9:07:17.710 6 1:28.544 +1.121 9:03:45.410
14 1:32.060 +6.929 9:08:49.770 7 1:30.548 +3.125 9:05:15.958
8 1:30.240 +2.817 9:06:46.198
(059) Claudio Cordeiro
1 1:35.597 +9.866 8:50:44.480 (027) FabioBittencourt
2 1:25.731 - 8:52:10.211 1 4:36.705 +3:09.040 8:57:54.695
3 1:38.602 +12.871 8:53:48.813 2 1:31.572 +3.907 8:59:26.267
4 1:35.372 +9.641 8:55:24.185 3 1:28.143 +0.478 9:00:54.410
5 1:36.372 +10.641 8:57:00.557 4 1:30.472 +2.807 9:02:24.882
6 1:34.602 +8.871 8:58:35.159 5 1:28.946 +1.281 9:03:53.828
7 1:30.328 +4.597 9:00:05.487 6 1:27.665 - 9:05:21.493
8 1:31.004 +5.273 9:01:36.491 7 1:47.274 +19.609 9:07:08.767
(081) Lu Klai/Marcelo Dias (045) Roque Reis
1 1:29.252 +2.800 8:55:37.811 1 1:34.196 +6.019 8:50:01.047
2 1:28.978 +2.526 8:57:06.789 2 1:32.356 +4.179 8:51:33.403
3 1:31.389 +4.937 8:58:38.178 3 1:31.096 +2.919 8:53:04.499
4 1:28.104 +1.652 9:00:06.282 4 1:29.533 +1.356 8:54:34.032
5 1:26.452 - 9:01:32.734 5 1:30.274 +2.097 8:56:04.306
6 1:50.100 +23.648 9:03:22.834 6 1:29.076 +0.899 8:57:33.382
7 1:29.564 +1.387 8:59:02.946
(199) Rafael Benavides 8 1:38.082 +9.905 9:00:41.028
1 1:30.607 +3.979 8:49:42.065 9 1:28.177 - 9:02:09.205
2 3:15.457 +1:48.829 8:52:57.522 10 1:29.179 +1.002 9:03:38.384
3 1:28.661 +2.033 8:54:26.183 1 1:28.278 +0.101 9:05:06.662
4 1:28.860 +2.232 8:55:55.043 12 1:29.212 +1.035 9:06:35.874
5 1:27.908 +1.280 8:57:22.951 13 1:28.377 +0.200 9:08:04.251
6 1:28.575 +1.947 8:58:51.526 14 1:32.260 +4.083 9:09:36.511
7 1:29.135 +2.507 9:00:20.661
8 1:26.628 - 9:01:47.289 (057) Ruy Quintela
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